2221
A
ir H
o
se
Joints For Air Hose (Push-to-Connect Joint)
A
ir H
o
se
P
Chemical Ink Food Beverage Powder Water Oil Air Alcohol Solvent
Non-PVC
Model
Number
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure（MPa）Minimum Bend Radius（20°C）Temperature Range Standard Length Weight Package
Type Color
mm at 20°C at 60°C mm °C m g/m
E-SNF-6.5 6.5 × 10 0～ 1.5 0～ 0.6 40 -20～ 60
 10
55
Film
Wrapping
Pink
Purple
 20
 30
 50
100 Paper Bobbin
E-SNF-8.5 8.5 × 12.5 0～ 1.5 0～ 0.6 55 -20～ 60
 10
80
Film
Wrapping
 20
 30
 50
100 Paper Bobbin
Model Number
Hose Size Length
Fittings
I.D. × O.D. (mm) m
E-SNF-6.5-RC-10M
 6.5 × 10
10 E-RSS-65P（Socket）
+
E-RSP-65P（Plug）
E-SNF-6.5-RC-20M 20
E-SNF-6.5-RC-30M 30
E-SNF-8.5-RC-10M
8.5 × 12.5
10 E-RSS-85P（Socket）
+
E-RSP-85P（Plug）
E-SNF-8.5-RC-20M 20
E-SNF-8.5-RC-30M 30
Soft NEW FLEX Air Hose
Soft NEW FLEX Push-to-Connect Products
Air Hose
*E-SNF hoses work best when it is used with fitting protectors.
*SOFT NEW FLEX Push-to-Connect Products are available on request. Please contact us for delivery time.
Type Image Code
Hose Size
Material
Weight
（g/piece）I.D. × O.D.（mm）
Socket
E-RSS-65P 6.5 × 10
Steel Chrome Plating
150
E-RSS-85P 8.5 × 12.5 170
Plug
E-RSP-65P 6.5 × 10  95
E-RSP-85P 8.5 × 12.5  95
*Please refer to page 23 for how to install the push-to-connect joint to the hose.
Paintings for Building・Automobile・Portable Air Tool
Non-PVC
Model
Number
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure（MPa）Minimum Bend Radius（20°C）Temperature Range Standard Length Weight Package
Type Color
mm at 20°C at 60°C mm °C m g/m
E-NF-6.5 6.5 × 10 0～ 1.5 0～ 0.6 40 -20～ 60
 10
 60
Film
Wrapping
Orange
 20
 30
 50
100 Paper Bobbin
E-NF-8.5 8.5 × 12.5 0～ 1.5 0～ 0.6 55 -20～ 60
 10
 85
Film
Wrapping
 20
 30
 50
100 Paper Bobbin
E-NF-11 11 × 15.5 0～ 1.5 0～ 0.6 66 -20～ 60 100 125 Paper Bobbin
NEW FLEX Air Hose
Air Hose Paintings for Building・Automobile・Portable Air Tool
Model Number
Hose Size Length
Fittings
I.D. x O.D. (mm) m
E-NF-6.5-RC-10M
 6.5 × 10
10 E-RSS-65P（Socket）
+
E-RSP-65P（Plug）
E-NF-6.5-RC-20M 20
E-NF-6.5-RC-30M 30
E-NF-8.5-RC-10M
8.5 × 12.5
10 E-RSS-85P（Socket）
+
E-RSP-85P（Plug）
E-NF-8.5-RC-20M 20
E-NF-8.5-RC-30M 30
NEW FLEX Push-to-Connect Joint Products
* NEW FLEX Push-to-Connect Joint Products are available on request. Please contact us for delivery time.
Image Model Number Type Applicable Hose Thread Sheet Material Weight (g/piece)
E-EMU-65-G1/4
Female Adaptor
（Rotary）
E-NF-6.5
G 1/4 Flat
(with Packing)
Brass Nickel
Plate
65
E-EMU-85-G1/4 E-NF-8.5 75
E-EM-65-G1/4
Female Screw
（Fixed）
E-NF-6.5 G 1/4
Male Sheet
30 Degree
55
E-EM-85-G3/8 E-NF-8.5 G 3/8 80
E-EO-65-R1/4
Male Screw
（Fixed）
E-NF-6.5 R 1/4
─
45
E-EO-85-R3/8 E-NF-8.5 R 3/8 80
Metal Fittings for NEW FLEX Air Hose
*Please refer to page 23 for how to install the metal fittings to the hose.
RoHS Compliant
RoHS Compliant
RoHS Compliant
RoHS Compliant RoHS Compliant